BSV Olten-Gosgen: Turnus Feldschiessen

Kreis 25 /50 m

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030

2031

2032

2033

2034

2035

2036

2037

Hagendorf SV Belchen

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

Niedergosgen PS

FS

Gunzgen PS Born

Olten PS

Olten PS Stadtschiitzen

Schonenwerd PC

Trimbach PS

Kreis 1 300m

Boningen MS

FS

FS

FS

FS

Fulenbach SG

FS

FS

FS

Gunzgen MS

FS

FS

FS

SV Belchen + Stadtschitzen Olten

FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

Wangen SG

FS

ab 2024 im SV Belchen

Kreis 2 300m

VSG Olten

FS

ab 2024 im Schiesskreis

[EEN

Kreis 3 300m

Dulliken Engelberg

FS

FS

FS

Hauenstein-Ifenthal SG

FS

FS

FS

Lostorf Wartenfels

FS

FS

Obergosgen SG

FS

FS

Winznau FS

FS

FS

Wisen SG

FS

FS

Kreis 4 300m

Déniken SG

FS

FS

FS

Gretzenbach SG

FS

FS

FS

Niedererlinsbach SB

FS

FS

FS

Niedergdsgen Falkenstein

FS

FS

FS

Obererlinsbach SG

FS

FS

Walterswil FS




